EOMAT UNI
Bulletin 4042-4/UK
      Ermeto Original
EOMAT UNI
Universal assembly machine
for hydraulic tube fittings
Bulletin 4042-4/UK
Design details and specifications subject to change without notice.

For further information on other Parker Products, call the European Product Information Centre
free of charge on 00800 2727 5374.
Size Order code
Series Tube OD
Assembly cone
for EO PSR/DPR
Assembly cone
for EO2/MOK/EO-2
Tube locating plate
GHP
Distance Gauge for Assembly
AKL
Cone gauges
KONU
L
6 MOK06LX
same as
MOK for PSR/DPR
MOKEO222LX
GHP06X1 AKL06LS KONU06+08L/SX1
8 MOK08LX GHP08X1 AKL08LS
10 MOK10LX GHP10X1 AKL10L KONU10+12LSX1
12 MOK12LX GHP12X1 AKL12L
15 MOK15LX GHP15X AKL15L KONU15+18LX
18 MOK18LX GHP18X AKL18L
22 MOK22LX GHP22X AKL22L KONU22+28LX
28 MOK28LX MOKEO228LX GHP28X AKL28L
35 MOK35LX MOKEO235LX GHP35X2 AKL35L KONU35+42LX
42 MOK42LX MOKEO242LX GHP42X2 AKL42L
S
6 MOK06SX
same as
MOK for PSR/DPR
MOKEO220SX
GHP06X1 AKL06LS KONU06+08L/SX1
8 MOK08SX GHP08X1 AKL08LS
10 MOK10SX GHP10X1 AKL10S KONU10+12L/SX1
12 MOK12SX GHP12X1 AKL12S
14 MOK14SX GHP14X AKL14S KONU14+16SX
16 MOK16SX GHP16X AKL16S
20 MOK20SX GHP20X AKL20S KONU20+25SX
25 MOK25SX MOKEO225SX GHP25X AKL25S
30 MOK30SX MOKEO230SX GHP30X AKL30S KONU30+38LX
38 MOK38SX MOKEO238SX GHP38X AKL38S
Parker Fluid Connectors
Group Europe
Internet: http://www.parker.com/euro_tfd
Parker Hannifin Ges.mbH